
WINTER/SPRING 2019

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

CBS Sun, February 03 World's Best (after Super Bowl)

CBS Mon, February 04 8:30 PM Man With a Plan

AMC Sun, February 10 10:00 PM Walking Dead

TBS Tue, February 12 10:30 PM Miracle Workers

FOX Fri, February 15 9:00 PM Proven Innocence

CBS Sat, February 16 8:00 PM Ransom

CBS Wed, February 20 8:00 PM Survivor

HALL Sun, February 24 8:00 PM When Calls The Heart

ABC Sun, February 24 Whiskey Cavalier (after Oscars)

FREE Mon, February 25 8:00 PM Shadowhunters

NBC Mon, February 25 8:00 PM The Voice

NBC Mon, February 25 10:00 PM Enemy Within

NBC Tue, February 26 9:00 PM World of Dance

ABC Wed, February 27 10:00 PM Whiskey Cavalier

WGN Wed, February 27 9:00 PM Gone

FX Thu, February 28 10:00 PM Better Things

ABC Sun, March 03 8:00 PM American Idol

NBC Sun, March 03 10:00 PM Good Girls

FOX Sat, March 03 9:00 PM Cosmos

FOX Tue, March 05 8:00 PM Masterchef Junior

FOX Tue, March 05 9:00 PM Mental Samurai

NBC Thu, March 07 8:30 PM A.P. Bio

ABC Thu, March 07 10:00 PM For The People

ABC Thu, March 07 9:00 PM Station 19 returns

NBC Thu, March 07 Superstore returns

STARZ Sun, March 10 8:00 PM American Gods

STARZ Sun, March 10 9:00 PM Now Apocalypse

SHOW Sun, March 17 9:00 PM Billions

ABC Mon, March 18 10:00 PM Fix

FOX Mon, March 18 9:00 PM 9-1-1 returns

NBC Tue, March 19 10:00 PM Village, The

FREE Wed, March 20 Pretty Little Liars: The Perfectionists

CBS Wed, March 27 9:00 PM Million Dollar Mile

CW Wed, March 27 9:00 PM Jane the Virgin

SyFy Wed, March 27 Happy!

FX Wed, March 27 10:00 PM What We Do in the Shadows

NBC Thu, March 28 9:30 PM Abby's

CW Mon, April 01 8:00 PM Legends of Tomorrow returns

CW Thu, April 04 9:00 PM In The Dark

PBS Sun, April 07 9:00 PM Mrs. Wilson

BBCA Sun, April 07 8:00 PM Killing Eve

HBO Sun, April 07 Game of Thrones

SHOW Sun, April 07 10:00 PM The Chi

FX Tue, April 09 10:00 PM Fosse/Verdon

CBS Tue, April 09 9:00 PM Code, The (special preview)

CBS Mon, April 15 9:00 PM Code, The (regular night)

CBS Sun, April 28 8:00 PM Red Line

CW Tue, April 30 9:00 PM 100

CW Thu, May 02 8:00 PM iZombie

CBS Wed, May 22 8:00 PM Amazing Race

ABC Mon, June 17 10:00 PM Grand Hotel


